SENATE AMENDMENT 3, TO 2001 SENATE BILL 307

March 7, 2002 – Offered by Senator Shibilski.

- 1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2 **1.** Page 97, line 9: delete "land, vehicle, building, or other structure" and
- 3 substitute "premises".
- **2.** Page 97, line 11: delete lines 11 and 12.
- **3.** Page 97, line 13: delete "Gain access to and inspect" and substitute
- 6 "Inspect".
- 7 **4.** Page 97, line 14: delete lines 14 to 17.
- **5.** Page 97, line 18: delete "or (4)".
- 9 **6.** Page 98, line 1: delete lines 1 to 8.
- 10 (END)